
 $10,000.00

  
 $20,000.00 
 $15,000.00 
 $25,000.00 
 $25,000.00 
 $20,000.00 

 $600,000.00 

 
$20,000.00 

 

 $25,000.00 
 $15,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $15,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $10,000.00 

LYDIA FUND
2016

Childcare
Salvation Army

Education
Kuumba Academy
Nativity Prep
Primeros Pasos
Reading Assist
Serviam Girls Academy
Children’s Beach House

Music, Arts and Athletics
Delaware Institute for Arts in Education

Social Services
West End Neighborhood House
Best Buddies
Culture Restoration Project
Harry K. Foundation
Service Source
Variety



 $740,000.00 
 $10,000.00 
 $20,000.00 

  
 $25,000.00 
 $25,000.00 

 $20,000.00 
 $25,000.00 

 $5,000.00 
 $25,000.00 
 $25,000.00 
 $15,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $25,000.00 

LYDIA FUND
2015

Education
Children’s Beach House
DE Museum of Natural History
Kuumba Academy

Music, Arts and Athletics
Art Therapy Express
Cathedral Choir School

Social Services
Food Bank of Delaware
Latin American Comm Ctr
Operation Homefront
Paws for People
SOAR
Southern Therapeutic Riding
Urban Promise
West End Neighborhood



 $580,000.00 
 $10,000.00 
 $10,000.00 
 $25,000.00 

 $9,100.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $30,000.00

$30,000.00 
 $10,000.00 
 $20,000.00 

 
 $30,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $25,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $10,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $10,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $25,000.00 

LYDIA FUND
2014

Education
Children’s Beach House
DE Museum of Natural History
Kalmar Nyckel
Odessa Foundation
Serviam Girls Academy
Tall Oaks
Univ of DE - College School
YMCA of Delaware

Music, Arts and Athletics
Art Therapy Express
Cab Calloway School Fund
Cathedral Choir School

Social Services
A Better Chance for our Children
All the Difference
Child Inc
Children & Families First
Faithful Friends
Food Bank of Delaware
Kind to Kids
Reading Assist Institute
SOAR


