

LYDIA FUND 2016

Childcare —————————————————————	
Salvation Army	\$10,000.00
Education ————————————————————————————————————	
Kuumba Academy	\$20,000.00
Nativity Prep	\$15,000.00
Primeros Pasos	\$25,000.00
Reading Assist	\$25,000.00
Serviam Girls Academy	\$20,000.00
Children's Beach House	\$600,000.00
Music, Arts and Athletics ——————	
Delaware Institute for Arts in Education	\$20,000.00
Social Services ————————————————————————————————————	
West End Neighborhood House	\$25,000.00
Best Buddies	\$15,000.00
Culture Restoration Project	\$20,000.00
Harry K. Foundation	\$15,000.00
	±
Service Source	\$20,000.00



LYDIA FUND 2015

Education ————————————————————————————————————	
Children's Beach House	\$740,000.00
DE Museum of Natural History	\$10,000.00
Kuumba Academy	\$20,000.00
Music, Arts and Athletics	
Art Therapy Express	\$25,000.00
Cathedral Choir School	\$25,000.00
Social Services ————————————————————————————————————	
Food Bank of Delaware	\$20,000.00
Latin American Comm Ctr	\$25,000.00
Operation Homefront	\$5,000.00
Paws for People	\$25,000.00
SOAR	\$25,000.00
Southern Therapeutic Riding	\$15,000.00
	\$20,000.00
Urban Promise	Ţ==,-====



LYDIA FUND 2014

Education ————————————————————————————————————	
Children's Beach House	\$580,000.00
DE Museum of Natural History	\$10,000.00
Kalmar Nyckel	\$10,000.00
Odessa Foundation	\$25,000.00
Serviam Girls Academy	\$9,100.00
Tall Oaks	\$20,000.00
Univ of DE - College School	\$30,000.00
YMCA of Delaware	\$30,000.00
Music, Arts and Athletics ——————	
Art Therapy Express	\$30,000.00
Cab Calloway School Fund	\$10,000.00
Cathedral Choir School	\$20,000.00
Social Services	
A Better Chance for our Children	\$30,000.00
All the Difference	\$30,000.00
Child Inc	\$25,000.00
Children & Families First	\$30,000.00
Faithful Friends	\$10,000.00
Food Bank of Delaware	\$30,000.00
Kind to Kids	\$10,000.00
Reading Assist Institute	\$20,000.00
SOAR	\$25,000.0